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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

NOR AGAYEV Maria BF Bergen 2004 F 2.9999 0 yes

LÖDERUP Natalia ST SIF Nacka 2004 R F 1.4 5400 yes

TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen 2004 R F 2.9999 0 yes

WEN Jiayi BF Bergen 2004 R F 2.9999 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

SWE ERIKSSON Ebba ST FFF Stockholm 2005 R F 2.9999 5395 yes

FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm 2004 R F 1.8 6163 yes

ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia MS UF Uppsala 2007 R F 2.9999 6155 yes

KOTÁN Csenge MS LFK Linköping 2004 R F 1.20 6633 yes

KROON Lisa MS UF Uppsala 2006 R F 2.9999 6580 Non

MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004 R F 1.2 4780 yes

NILSSON Malin MS UF Uppsala 2005 R F 1.22 6376 yes

NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv ST SIF Nacka 2004 R F 1.10 5540 yes

SCHULTZ Stina VS FKA Trollhättan 2004 R F 1.12 5381 yes

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona 2004 R F 1.1 4872 yes

SVEDSKOG Lovisa MS WFF Örebro 2004 R F 1.5 4949 Non

SWENNING Embla MS UF Uppsala 2007 R F 2.9999 6133 yes

SZILASI Isabelle ST GoFK Visby 2005 R F 2.9999 5621 yes

TILLGREN Kajsa SY MF19 Malmö 2004 R F 1.7 6408 yes

TILLGREN Viktoria SY MF19 Malmö 2004 R F 1.3 6073 yes

ULLTJÄRN Louise MS LFK Linköping 2006 R F 1.9 4352 yes

  16 Participants (14 present)
 

2 Nations, 20 Participants (18 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 0 001 106.0 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona F yes

2. 0 002 99.0 SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka F yes

3. 0 003 91.0 SWE TILLGREN Viktoria SY MF19 Malmö F yes

4. 0 004 71.0 NOR LÖDERUP Natalia ST SIF Nacka F yes

5. 0 005 71.0 SWE SVEDSKOG Lovisa MS WFF Örebro F Non

6. 0 007 55.0 SWE TILLGREN Kajsa SY MF19 Malmö F yes

7. 0 008 54.0 SWE FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm F yes

8. 0 009 50.0 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise MS LFK Linköping F yes

9. 0 010 46.0 SWE NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv ST SIF Nacka F yes

10. 0 012 32.0 SWE SCHULTZ Stina VS FKA Trollhättan F yes

11. 0 020 11.0 SWE KOTÁN Csenge MS LFK Linköping F yes

12. 0 022 6.0 SWE NILSSON Malin MS UF Uppsala F yes

T 9 000 NOR WEN Jiayi BF Bergen F yes

T 9 000 SWE ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia MS UF Uppsala F yes

T 9 000 SWE SZILASI Isabelle ST GoFK Visby F yes

T 9 000 SWE ERIKSSON Ebba ST FFF Stockholm F yes

T 9 000 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen F yes

T 9 000 SWE SWENNING Embla MS UF Uppsala F yes

T 9 000 SWE KROON Lisa MS UF Uppsala F Non

T 9 000 NOR AGAYEV Maria BF Bergen F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

1 [2018] Masters Epee Women's U15



Uppsala Cup

Uppsala (SWE)
09.09.2018 - 9:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Epee Women's

Individual

U15

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Svenska Fäktförbundet
Document ID: FE_FIE_0003
09.09.2018 14:59

1 / 1

Technical directory and other commissions
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Format

Participants 18 Participants

1 First round
09.09. 14:59

18 Participants
3 Pools 6 Pool size

18 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Club

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 2nd round
09.09. 14:59

18 Qualifiers
3 Pools 6 Pool size

18 Qualified By index
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules
Case of equal index: Barrage

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

3 3rd round
09.09. 13:40

18 Qualifiers
3 Pools 6 Pool size

0 Qualified A/B/C Pools
100% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (A/B/C Pools)
Case of equal index: Barrage

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

1 [2018] Masters Epee Women's U15
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First round

Pool 1 | Piste

MAGNUS Knut Henrik, NOR BF Bergen

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia SWE UF Uppsala 1 D3 D1 D2 D2 D2 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
SWENNING Embla SWE UF Uppsala 2 V5 D0 D0 D1 D1 1 7 23 0.200 -16 5.
ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK Linköping 3 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 5 24 12 1.000 12 1.
WEN Jiayi NOR BF Bergen 4 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 9 0.800 14 2.
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC Karlskrona 5 V5 V5 D4 D0 V5 3 19 16 0.600 3 3.
FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF Stockholm 6 V5 V5 D4 D3 D3 2 20 18 0.400 2 4.

Pool 2 | Piste

ULFSSON FALKNER Per, SWE FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NILSSON Malin SWE UF Uppsala 1 D1 D1 V4 V5 D3 2 14 19 0.400 -5 4.
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 2 V5 V5 V5 V5 V5 5 25 12 1.000 13 1.
TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 Malmö 3 V5 D2 V4 V5 V5 4 21 14 0.800 7 A
NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SWE SIF Nacka 4 D3 D4 D2 V5 D3 1 17 19 0.200 -2 5.
SZILASI Isabelle SWE GoFK Visby 5 D1 D2 D3 D1 D3 0 10 25 0.000 -15 6.
AGAYEV Maria NOR BF Bergen 6 V5 D3 D3 V5 V5 3 21 19 0.600 2 3.

Pool 3 | Piste

WIKSTRÖM Olle, SWE ST ÄFK Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 Malmö 1 V5 V3 V5 D3 V5 4 21 8 0.800 13 1.
SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA Trollhättan 2 D2 D4 V5 V5 V5 3 21 14 0.600 7 3.
LÖDERUP Natalia NOR SIF Nacka 3 D1 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 18 14 0.600 4 4.
ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF Stockholm 4 D0 D1 D0 D2 D1 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
TENGESDAL Vilde NOR BF Bergen 5 V5 D3 V5 V5 V5 4 23 14 0.800 9 2.
KOTÁN Csenge SWE LFK Linköping 6 D0 D0 D2 V5 D2 1 9 21 0.200 -12 5.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 SWE MAANINKA Moa KF99 Kungsbacka 5 5 25 12 1.000 13 Q

2 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK Linköping 5 5 24 12 1.000 12 Q

3 NOR WEN Jiayi BF Bergen 4 5 23 9 0.800 14 Q

4 SWE TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 Malmö 4 5 21 8 0.800 13 Q

5 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen 4 5 23 14 0.800 9 Q

6 SWE TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 Malmö 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

7 SWE SCHULTZ Stina FKA Trollhättan 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 Q

8 NOR LÖDERUP Natalia SIF Nacka 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

9 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC Karlskrona 3 5 19 16 0.600 3 Q

10 NOR AGAYEV Maria BF Bergen 3 5 21 19 0.600 2 Q

11 SWE FREDÉN Anna DIF Stockholm 2 5 20 18 0.400 2 Q

12 SWE NILSSON Malin UF Uppsala 2 5 14 19 0.400 -5 Q

13 SWE NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF Nacka 1 5 17 19 0.200 -2 Q

14 SWE KOTÁN Csenge LFK Linköping 1 5 9 21 0.200 -12 Q

15 SWE SWENNING Embla UF Uppsala 1 5 7 23 0.200 -16 Q

16 SWE ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF Uppsala 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

16 SWE SZILASI Isabelle GoFK Visby 0 5 10 25 0.000 -15 Q

18 SWE ERIKSSON Ebba FFF Stockholm 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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2nd round

Pool 1 | Piste

ULFSSON FALKNER Per, SWE FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SWE SIF Nacka 1 / D4 D4 D1 D0 0 9 20 0.000 -11 5.
TILLGREN Kajsa SWE MF19 Malmö 2 / / / / / 0 0 0 0.000 A
SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA Trollhättan 3 V5 / V4 D3 D4 2 16 17 0.500 -1 3.
ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF Stockholm 4 V5 / D3 D3 V5 2 16 15 0.500 1 2.
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 5 V5 / V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
NILSSON Malin SWE UF Uppsala 6 V5 / V5 D2 D1 2 13 14 0.500 -1 4.

Pool 2 | Piste

LINDE Magnus, SWE VS KF99 Kungsbacka

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK Linköping 1 V5 D4 D2 V5 V5 3 21 15 0.600 6 3.
KOTÁN Csenge SWE LFK Linköping 2 D1 D0 D1 V5 D3 1 10 20 0.200 -10 5.
FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF Stockholm 3 V5 V5 D4 V5 V5 4 24 13 0.800 11 2.
TENGESDAL Vilde NOR BF Bergen 4 V4 V5 V5 V5 V4 5 23 11 1.000 12 1.
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia SWE UF Uppsala 5 D2 D0 D1 D1 D0 0 4 25 0.000 -21 6.
LÖDERUP Natalia NOR SIF Nacka 6 D3 V5 D3 D3 V5 2 19 17 0.400 2 4.

Pool 3 | Piste

STEINBOCK Simon, SWE UP UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
WEN Jiayi NOR BF Bergen 1 V3 V5 D4 V3 V5 4 20 12 0.800 8 2.
AGAYEV Maria NOR BF Bergen 2 D1 V5 D4 D4 V5 2 19 19 0.400 0 4.
SZILASI Isabelle SWE GoFK Visby 3 D2 D4 D1 D1 V5 1 13 20 0.200 -7 5.
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC Karlskrona 4 V5 V5 V3 D3 V5 4 21 14 0.800 7 3.
TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 Malmö 5 D2 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 22 11 0.800 11 1.
SWENNING Embla SWE UF Uppsala 6 D2 D2 D2 D0 D0 0 6 25 0.000 -19 6.
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2nd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen 5 5 23 11 1.000 12 Q

2 SWE MAANINKA Moa KF99 Kungsbacka 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 Q

3 SWE FREDÉN Anna DIF Stockholm 4 5 24 13 0.800 11 Q

4 SWE TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 Malmö 4 5 22 11 0.800 11 Q

5 NOR WEN Jiayi BF Bergen 4 5 20 12 0.800 8 Q

6 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC Karlskrona 4 5 21 14 0.800 7 Q

7 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK Linköping 3 5 21 15 0.600 6 Q

8 SWE ERIKSSON Ebba FFF Stockholm 2 4 16 15 0.500 1 Q

9 SWE SCHULTZ Stina FKA Trollhättan 2 4 16 17 0.500 -1 Q

10 SWE NILSSON Malin UF Uppsala 2 4 13 14 0.500 -1 Q

11 NOR LÖDERUP Natalia SIF Nacka 2 5 19 17 0.400 2 Q

12 NOR AGAYEV Maria BF Bergen 2 5 19 19 0.400 0 Q

13 SWE SZILASI Isabelle GoFK Visby 1 5 13 20 0.200 -7 Q

14 SWE KOTÁN Csenge LFK Linköping 1 5 10 20 0.200 -10 Q

15 SWE NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF Nacka 0 4 9 20 0.000 -11 Q

16 SWE SWENNING Embla UF Uppsala 0 5 6 25 0.000 -19 Q

17 SWE ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF Uppsala 0 5 4 25 0.000 -21 Q

9999 SWE TILLGREN Kajsa MF19 Malmö 0 0 0 0 0.000 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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3rd round

Pool 1 13:40 | Piste 5

ULFSSON FALKNER Per, SWE FFF Stockholm

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
TENGESDAL Vilde NOR BF Bergen 1 V5 V5 D3 V5 V5 4 23 13 0.800 10 1.
WEN Jiayi NOR BF Bergen 2 D4 V3 V5 V5 V3 4 20 16 0.800 4 2.
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SWE FKC Karlskrona 3 D1 D2 D4 D0 V5 1 12 17 0.200 -5 5.
MAANINKA Moa SWE KF99 Kungsbacka 4 V5 D3 V5 D4 V5 3 22 19 0.600 3 3.
TILLGREN Viktoria SWE MF19 Malmö 5 D1 D4 V1 V5 V3 3 14 16 0.600 -2 4.
ULLTJÄRN Louise SWE LFK Linköping 6 D2 D2 D3 D2 D2 0 11 21 0.000 -10 6.

Pool 2 13:40 | Piste 6

GERDIN Viktor, SWE UP UF Uppsala

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
AGAYEV Maria NOR BF Bergen 1 D4 V5 D4 V5 V3 3 21 14 0.600 7 2.
LÖDERUP Natalia NOR SIF Nacka 2 V5 V5 D2 D4 V5 3 21 16 0.600 5 3.
ERIKSSON Ebba SWE FFF Stockholm 3 D2 D0 D3 D3 D4 0 12 24 0.000 -12 6.
SCHULTZ Stina SWE FKA Trollhättan 4 V5 V5 V4 V5 V5 5 24 13 1.000 11 1.
FREDÉN Anna SWE DIF Stockholm 5 D0 V5 V5 D2 V5 3 17 18 0.600 -1 4.
NILSSON Malin SWE UF Uppsala 6 D2 D2 V5 D2 D1 1 12 22 0.200 -10 5.

Pool 3 13:40 | Piste 7

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
SWENNING Embla SWE UF Uppsala 1 D3 D0 D1 D0 0 4 20 0.000 -16 5.
ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia SWE UF Uppsala 2 V5 V5 D3 D4 2 17 15 0.500 2 3.
SZILASI Isabelle SWE GoFK Visby 3 V5 D2 D3 D2 1 12 15 0.250 -3 4.
KOTÁN Csenge SWE LFK Linköping 4 V5 V5 V5 D2 3 17 12 0.750 5 2.
NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SWE SIF Nacka 5 V5 V5 V5 V5 4 20 8 1.000 12 1.
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3rd round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen 4 5 23 13 0.800 10 E

2 NOR WEN Jiayi BF Bergen 4 5 20 16 0.800 4 E

3 SWE MAANINKA Moa KF99 Kungsbacka 3 5 22 19 0.600 3 E

4 SWE TILLGREN Viktoria MF19 Malmö 3 5 14 16 0.600 -2 E

5 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC Karlskrona 1 5 12 17 0.200 -5 E

6 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise LFK Linköping 0 5 11 21 0.000 -10 E

7 SWE SCHULTZ Stina FKA Trollhättan 5 5 24 13 1.000 11 E

8 NOR AGAYEV Maria BF Bergen 3 5 21 14 0.600 7 E

9 NOR LÖDERUP Natalia SIF Nacka 3 5 21 16 0.600 5 E

10 SWE FREDÉN Anna DIF Stockholm 3 5 17 18 0.600 -1 E

11 SWE NILSSON Malin UF Uppsala 1 5 12 22 0.200 -10 E

12 SWE ERIKSSON Ebba FFF Stockholm 0 5 12 24 0.000 -12 E

13 SWE NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv SIF Nacka 4 4 20 8 1.000 12 E

14 SWE KOTÁN Csenge LFK Linköping 3 4 17 12 0.750 5 E

15 SWE ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia UF Uppsala 2 4 17 15 0.500 2 E

16 SWE SZILASI Isabelle GoFK Visby 1 4 12 15 0.250 -3 E

17 SWE SWENNING Embla UF Uppsala 0 4 4 20 0.000 -16 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

3rd round

1 NOR TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen 2004

2 NOR WEN Jiayi BF Bergen 2004

3 SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004

4 SWE TILLGREN Viktoria SY MF19 Malmö 2004

5 SWE SENNERLIN HOLM Engla SY FKC Karlskrona 2004

6 SWE ULLTJÄRN Louise MS LFK Linköping 2006

7 SWE SCHULTZ Stina VS FKA Trollhättan 2004

8 NOR AGAYEV Maria BF Bergen 2004

9 NOR LÖDERUP Natalia ST SIF Nacka 2004

10 SWE FREDÉN Anna ST DIF Stockholm 2004

11 SWE NILSSON Malin MS UF Uppsala 2005

12 SWE ERIKSSON Ebba ST FFF Stockholm 2005

13 SWE NYGÅRDS EKBERG Liv ST SIF Nacka 2004

14 SWE KOTÁN Csenge MS LFK Linköping 2004

15 SWE ISLAS FLYGARE Olivia MS UF Uppsala 2007

16 SWE SZILASI Isabelle ST GoFK Visby 2005

17 SWE SWENNING Embla MS UF Uppsala 2007

18 ABD SWE TILLGREN Kajsa (2nd round) SY MF19 Malmö 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools Ref Vid Ass

SWE F ULFSSON FALKNER Per 3 3 0 0

B RASMUSSEN Björn 0 0 0

E GERDIN Viktor 1 1 0 0

3 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold NOR TENGESDAL Vilde BF Bergen 2004

Silver NOR WEN Jiayi BF Bergen 2004

Bronze SWE MAANINKA Moa VS KF99 Kungsbacka 2004


